GZP6858A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2018-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series 1
GZP6858A
Pressure Sensor
Ana log Outpu t
Datasheet
Version：V1.8
Issued Date：2024.10.10

Vout = (K * P + B) @ absolute voltage output, VDD = 3.3 VDC;
Vout = (K * P + B)/5*VDD @ proportional voltage output;
Of which,
Vout : signal output voltage (VDC)
P: Actual pressure (kPa)
P1: Lower limit pressure (kPa)
P2: Upper limit pressure (kPa)
Vout1: Lower limit pressure output (V)
Vout2: Upper limit pressure output (V)
K = (Vout2 - Vout1) / (P2 - P1)
B = (Vout1*P2- Vout2*P1) / (P2 - P1)
Example Part Number
Pressure range Output voltage Transfer function
coefficients
P1 P2 Vout1 Vout2 K B
GZP6858A40500KPA33Z 40kPa 500kPa 0.2 2.7 0.0054 -0.017
GZP6858A40500KPA50K 40kPa 500kPa 0.5 4.5 0.0087 0.152
GZP6858A40500KPA33E* 40kPa 500kPa 0.1*3.3 0.9*3.3 0.0057 0.100
* Taking 10% to 90% VDD proportional voltage output as example.
2.4 Accuracy
The accuracy of the GZP6858A pressure sensor is composed of its linearity, repeatability,
and hysteresis errors. The value calculated by the transfer function is the specified value of the

GZP6858A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2018-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series 12
6. Order Guide
GZP 6858A 50400KPA 50K B01 WX
Tab.6 Selection Guide
GZP Pressure Sensor Series
6858 Product Series
A Output type A: Analog output D: IIC output
15115KPA
Pressure range: 15115 means the minimum pressure ( 15 ) and the maximum
pressure ( 115 )
Pressure unit: KP: KPa MP :MPa PS: PSi BA:Bar
Pressure Type: A: Absolute
Therefore, 15115KPA means the absolute pressure of 15KPA to 115KPA
50 Power supply 50: 5 Vdc; 33 : 3.3Vdc
K
Output K: 0.5~4.5 V Z : 0.2~2.7V H:0.2~4.7V
E: Proportional voltage output (please note the output voltage range after the
model number)
T: Custom output (please note the output voltage range after the model
number)
L0 Air nozzle length L0: Air nozzle length 4.80mm L1: Air nozzle length 6.5mm
B01 Packing method B01: Taping F01: Tube
WX Company interior code
GZP6858A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2018-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series 13
7. Model Example
Tab.8 Model example
1. Above model example is for order information only, contact Sencoch for production and stock
status.
2. For more customized ranges and special parameter part numbers, please consult Sencoch or
agents.
Pressure Range Part Number
0 ~ 100KPa GZP6858A00100KPA33ZL0 F01 WX
10 ~100KPa GZP6858A10100KPA50T046406L0 F01 WX
15～115KPa GZP6858A15115KPA50KL0 F01 WX
15～115KPa GZP6858A15115KPA33ZL0 F01 WX
15~115KPa GZP6858A15115KPA50HL1 F01 WX
20~350KPa GZP6858A20350KPA50KL0 F01 WX
30~350KPa GZP6857A30350KPA33ZL0 F01 WX
20～400KPa GZP6858A20400KPA50KL0 F01 WX
20~400KPa GZP6858A20400KPA50E0545L0 F01 WX
20~400KPa GZP6858A20400KPA50T0248L0 F01WX
50~400KPa GZP6858A50400KPA50KL0 F01 WX
0~700KPa GZP6858A00700KPA50E0545L0 F01 WX
0~700KPa GZP6858A00700KPA50KL0 F01 WX
0~180PSI GZP6858A00180PSA50KL0 F01WX
GZP6858A Pressure Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2018-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series 14
8. Instruction for Use
8.1 Soldering
Since this product has a small structure with low heat capacity, please minimize the
influence of heat from the outside. Otherwise, it may be damaged due to thermal deformation